

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3114/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2004 in CRP No. 4256/1996 of The HIGH COURT OF

A.P AT HYDERABAD)

P. RAJANNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. LALITHA REDDY @ CHINNAMADEVI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 20/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Suchitra Atul Chitale,Adv.

Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the counsel for the petitioner, the case is adjourned.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master